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
(818) 512-9220.                                (8-27)

FURNISHED ROOMS 3 blocks 
north of University. $500-$900/mo. 
Quiet study house, graduate students 
preferred. (310) 456-2777.                (8-31)

ROOM FOR RENT 
IN HOUSE

North of campus, 5 minute walk.
$695/month & up includes utilities.

Share all common areas, maid service.
2814 Ellendale Place (x-street 29th St.)

(818) 345-4613 (8-27)

ROOMMATES
NEEDED

2 large, luxury, spacious private 
bedrooms with private baths. 

Directly across street from campus. 
Large kitchen, dining room and 
living room. Secured parking. 

Washer/dryer, refrigerator.
Avail Aug 20th. $950-$1,050/mo. 

Call Peggy Nelson (949) 275-6874

ROOMS FOR RENT. Totally remod-
eled, great location, minutes to cam-
pus. Parking available, internet, utili-
ties included. (323) 835-5592,
(323) 255-9912,
jhandspropertiesinc@yahoo.com  (30) 

ROOMS FOR RENT
Large residential house. 1 block 

to campus, share bathrooms and 
kitchens, coin-operated washer/dryer, 
A/C, internet. Grad students/seniors 
preferred. $400-$550/mo. + utilities.

Mr. Curry, (310) 532-9375 (8-27)

PRIVATE ROOMS, $331 & up/mo. 
Hardwood floor, laundry. See pictures 
at: myspace.com/greatrooms,
(323) 335-4951.                                (8-30)

Large restored 1888 Victorian in University 
Park mostly furnished w/ antiques on tree-

lined street close to USC and Downtown (on 
USC tram route). 7 BD (inc. 2 suites), 2.5 BA, 

eat-in kit, dining rm + front & back parlors, 
eco-washer/dryer. Off street parking. Perfect 

for a group of USC graduate students or 
recent grads (large single family house, up to 
7 occupants). $4,400/month for entire house 

or individual rooms $550-775/month.
Tenants pay utilities. Available Now.

More photos: www.CityLivingRealty.com,
2111 Bonsallo Rental Gallery.

Contact: Laura 323-868-0854 or
323-737-6146, lauramink@aol.com

LandmaRk Home
foR Rent

(25)

FOR RENT
Newly Remodeled Spacious 3 Bedroom 

House. $750-$800/month/bedroom. Some 
amenities: internet, cable, washer/dryer, 

stove, refrig, microwave, off-street parking, 
within University patrol area.

(323) 766-7499, mberthann@aol.com

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES
Rooms in quiet shared houses. Short 

walk to USC. Off-street parking, shared 
kitchen, microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities.
1188 W. 28th St. / 1248 W. 29th St.

Singles: $425-$900/month.
Call (213) 713-7440 (8-30)

$525/MONTH. Room in large home. 
Great Silverlake area. 20 minute drive 
USC. Kitchen, laundry, patio, fireplace. 
Grad student, non-smoker. 
(323) 661-7688.                                  (9-21)

W H Y C O M M U T E ?
Furnished room in private home on 
quiet residential street. $500/month 
includes utilities, kitchen privileges. 
Clean, safe and quiet environment. 

Prefer Non-Smoker USC male.
Call (323) 733-6765 (8-27)

LARGE PRIVATE ROOMS in 
house near USC. Includes utilities 
and laundry, off-street parking. $495/
month. (626) 403-6013.                   (8-27)

USC OFF-CAMPUS 
HOUSING FALL 2010

Only one room left for $850/month, 
furnished. Newly renovated room,

community kitchen/bath, laundry facility,
within one block from USC! Please 

contact Angel Espinoza (323) 204-2650

ROOMS FOR RENT
$875/month (Small room)

$1,000/month
(Large room for two students)

Share common area -
kitchen/bathrooms

1314-1320 W. 29th Street
Call Tony @ (310) 678-8710 (9-9)

PRIME LOCATION!!
1294 W. 29th Street

Your Own Room
In Renovated House
From $595/month

(310) 417-8902 (9-3)

APARTMENT SHARE 
FOR RENT

Secure building 1.5 blocks west of gate #6. 
Private room & bath. Share kitchen with one 
other USC student. Free laundry, utilities and 

high speed internet included. Short lease 
OK. Secure parking available. Furnished 

or empty same price - $725/month and up. 
Low move in. Professionally managed.

Paul - (310) 466-2910
Robert - (310) 490-2420 (8-31)

Apartments

THE MEDICI. 2 miles from USC. 
Studio, 1 & 2 bedroom apartments. 
Granite kitchens, washer/dryers, busi-
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